236 SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING  •  STOCK PRICE LIST
304 STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP FASTENED ENCLOSURES
FOR FLANGE-MOUNTED DISCONNECTS
304 & 316 Stainless
Steel Clamp Fastened
Enclosures For
Flange-Mounted
Disconnects

nt
 E
nc
lo
su
re
s (
St
ain
les
s S
te
el)
6
Available within 10 working days if not in stock
SCE-24HS2108SSLP 24.00 21.38 8.00 IS5 1,115.76
SCE-24HS2508SSLP 24.00 25.38 8.00 IS5 1,227.06
SCE-30HS2508SSLP 30.00 25.38 8.00 IS5 1,392.66
SCE-36HS2508SSLP 36.00 25.38 8.00 IS5 1,558.25
SCE-36HS3108SSLP 36.00 31.38 8.00 IS5 1,786.29
SCE-42HS3112SSLP 42.00 31.38 12.00 IS5 2,236.93
SCE-42HS3712SSLP 42.00 37.38 12.00 IS5 2,513.83
SCE-48HS3712SSLP 48.00 37.38 12.00 IS5 2,763.60
SCE-60HS3712SSLP 60.00 37.38 12.00 IS5 3,265.81
SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00 45.57
SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00 53.18
SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00 63.29
SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00 75.96
SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00 101.27
SCE-42P30 39.00 27.00 116.47
SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00 136.72
SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00 154.46
SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00 189.89
SCE-24HS2108SS6LP 24.00 21.38 8.00 IS5 1,338.91
SCE-24HS2508SS6LP 24.00 25.38 8.00 IS5 1,472.47
SCE-30HS2508SS6LP 30.00 25.38 8.00 IS5 1,671.19
SCE-36HS2508SS6LP 36.00 25.38 8.00 IS5 1,869.90
SCE-36HS3108SS6LP 36.00 31.38 8.00 IS5 2,143.55
SCE-42HS3112SS6LP 42.00 31.38 12.00 IS5 2,684.32
SCE-42HS3712SS6LP 42.00 37.38 12.00 IS5 3,016.60
SCE-48HS3712SS6LP 48.00 37.38 12.00 IS5 3,316.32
SCE-60HS3712SS6LP 60.00 37.38 12.00 IS5 3,918.98
SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00 45.57
SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00 53.18
SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00 63.29
SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00 75.96